    Prep Tables, Self-Contained
              Guide By Model
Model
Number
Unit Width
Inches (cm)
Doors: Width &
No.
Tot
al
1/3
Pan
s
18”
(457mm)
21”
(533mm)
PP-36-SC 36” (91.4) 1  4
PP-48-SC 48”
(121.9)
 1 6
PP-60-SC 60”
(152.4)
1 1 7
PP-72-SC 72”
(182.9)
 2 9
PP-96-SC 96”
(243.8)
 3 13
           Prep Tables, Remote
                    Guide By Model
Model
Number
Unit Width
Inches (mm)
Doors: Width &
No.
Total
1/3
Pans 18”
(457mm)
22-3/8”
(568mm)
PP-36-R 36” (91.4)  1 4
PP-48-R 48”
(121.9)
 2 6
PP-60-R 60”
(152.4)
2 1 7
PP-72-R 72”
(182.9)
 3 9
PP-96-R 96”
(243.8)
 4 13